
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
5  1  1   Vanderbilt 283  277  281       841  -23 
3  T5  T2   Kent State 281  288  280       849  -15 
2  2  T2   Miami 280  281  288       849  -15 

12  8  4   Old Dominion 288  284  281       853  -11 
4  3  5   Kennesaw State 282  285  288       855  -9 

T8  T5  6   Purdue 286  283  287       856  -8 
7  4  T7   Michigan State 285  283  289       857  -7 

T8  9  T7   Iowa State 286  287  284       857  -7 
T8  12  9   Penn State  286  292  280       858  -6 
15  7  10   East Carolina  291  279  291       861  -3 
6  11  11   UCF 284  291  287       862  -2 
1  10  12   College of Charleston 279  295  297       871  +7 

11  14  13   SMU 287  300  288       875  +11 
13  13  14   Illinois 289  296  291       876  +12 
14  15  15   Tulane  290  303  291       884  +20 
16  16  16   Wisconsin 293  304  294       891  +27 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Anna Backman  Miami  70   65  70       205  -11   
T8 T2   Karoline Stormo  Kent State  68   71  67       206  -10   
2 T2   Auston Kim  Vanderbilt  70   66  70       206  -10   

T4 4   Allyson Geer-Park  Michigan State  68   70  70       208  -8   
T12 T5   Yurika Tanida  Michigan State  74   67  68       209  -7   
T4 T5   Courtney Zeng  Vanderbilt  70   68  71       209  -7   
T4 T5   Micaela Farah  Purdue  69   69  71       209  -7   
T8 T5   Charlotte De Corte  Old Dominion  68   71  70       209  -7   
T8 9   Elizabeth Moon  UCF  69   70  71       210  -6   
3 T10   Renate Grimstad  Miami  69   68  74       211  -5   

T8 T10   Clara Aveling  Kennesaw State  68   71  72       211  -5   
T16 T12   Maria Balcazar  UCF  70   72  70       212  -4   
T12 T12   Jackie Rogowicz  Penn State  69   72  71       212  -4   
T34 T12   Jana Melichova  Old Dominion  73   71  68       212  -4   
T22 T15   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  71   72  70       213  -3   
T16 T15   Brigitte Dunne  SMU  68   74  71       213  -3   
T34 T15   Morgan Baxendale  Vanderbilt  72   72  69       213  -3   
T16 T15   Thitapa Pakdeesettak  Kent State  71   71  71       213  -3   
T12 T15   Chloe Thornton  Kennesaw State  72   69  72       213  -3   
T22 T20   Melati Putri  Purdue  74   69  71       214  -2   
T16 T20   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  71   71  72       214  -2   
T22 T20   Megan McLean  Penn State  72   71  71       214  -2   
T4 T20   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  71   67  76       214  -2   
T42 T24   Chayanit Wangmahaporn  Iowa State  71   74  70       215  -1   
T22 T24   Kory Nielsen *  Kent State  72   71  72       215  -1   
T22 T26   Pimnipa Panthong  Kent State  70   73  73       216  E   
T34 T26   Chinatsu Kobayashi *  UCF  75   69  72       216  E   
T34 T26   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  70   74  72       216  E   
T34 T26   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  74   70  72       216  E   
T22 T26   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  71   72  73       216  E   
T22 T26   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  69   74  73       216  E   
T12 T26   Leah Onosato *  Old Dominion  69   72  75       216  E   
T34 T33   Savanah Goodman *  College of Charleston  73   71  73       217  +1   
T16 T33   Clarissa von Stosch  College of Charleston  70   72  75       217  +1   
T22 T33   Medy Thavong  Kennesaw State  71   72  74       217  +1   
T34 T33   Kate Law  East Carolina  76   68  73       217  +1   
T16 T33   Abigail Portyrata  Old Dominion  72   70  75       217  +1   
T22 T33   Katie Hallinan  Illinois  72   71  74       217  +1   
T45 T33   Michaela Finn  Kent State  72   74  71       217  +1   
T45 T33   Madelein Herr *  Penn State  71   75  71       217  +1   
T45 T33   Abbey Carlson  Vanderbilt  71   75  71       217  +1   
T70 T42   Cara Basso  Penn State  72   77  69       218  +2   
T57 T42   Alyssa Lamoureux  UCF  72   75  71       218  +2   
T22 T42   Anna Hack *  UCF  69   74  75       218  +2   

T45 T42   Kornkamol Sukaree  Illinois  71   75  72       218  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T42   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  75   70  73       218  +2   
T34 T42   Olivia Hamilton  College of Charleston  68   76  74       218  +2   
T45 T42   Roanne Tomlinson  Kennesaw State  73   73  72       218  +2   
T57 T49   Charlotte Charrayre  Kennesaw State  71   76  72       219  +3   
T22 T49   Jodee Tindal  College of Charleston  69   74  76       219  +3   
T57 T49   Victoria Huskey  College of Charleston  72   75  72       219  +3   
T66 T49   Macarena Aguilera  Miami  72   76  71       219  +3   
T45 T49   Jennifer Rosenberg  Tulane  68   78  73       219  +3   
T57 T49   Carley Cox  East Carolina  73   74  72       219  +3   
T57 T49   Joy Chou  Iowa State  72   75  72       219  +3   
T45 T49   Crystal Wang  Illinois  71   75  73       219  +3   
T22 T49   Alanna Campbell  Iowa State  72   71  76       219  +3   
T57 T49   Louise Yu  Vanderbilt  76   71  72       219  +3   
T66 T49   Chloe Salort  Kent State  75   73  71       219  +3   
T78 T60   Sarah Willis  Penn State  73   78  69       220  +4   
T78 T60   Sana Tufail  Old Dominion  75   76  69       220  +4   
T42 T60   Claire Fitzgerald  Wisconsin  69   76  75       220  +4   
T66 T63   Siranon Shoomee  East Carolina  76   72  73       221  +5   
T70 T63   Sydney Naro *  Michigan State  77   72  72       221  +5   
T45 T63   Paz Marfa  Michigan State  74   72  75       221  +5   
T45 T63   Lauren Waller  Penn State  74   72  75       221  +5   
T57 T63   Covadonga Sanjuan  Purdue  73   74  74       221  +5   
T70 T68   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  73   76  73       222  +6   
T78 T68   Lauren Guiao *  Purdue  77   74  71       222  +6   
T57 T68   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  73   74  75       222  +6   
T45 T68   Haylin Harris  Michigan State  71   75  76       222  +6   
T45 T68   Valery Plata  Michigan State  72   74  76       222  +6   
T66 T68   Noemie Sudron  Old Dominion  76   72  74       222  +6   
T70 T68   Ana Paula Ramirez  SMU  76   73  73       222  +6   
T57 T75   Anna Rottluff  College of Charleston  73   74  76       223  +7   
T70 T75   Jessica Reinecke  Wisconsin  74   75  74       223  +7   
T70 T77   Gabrielle Tomeo  Wisconsin  75   74  75       224  +8   
T70 T77   Claudia De Antonio  Miami  75   74  75       224  +8   
T83 T77   Ali Morallos  Illinois  75   77  72       224  +8   
77 T80   Bing Singhsumalee  Illinois  75   75  75       225  +9   

T88 T80   Laura Munoz  Tulane  74   79  72       225  +9   
90 T80   Tess Hackworthy  Wisconsin  75   79  71       225  +9   

T45 83   Yuki Nakayama *  College of Charleston  74   72  80       226  +10   
T83 T84   Gabrielle Correia  Tulane  76   76  76       228  +12   
91 T84   Isabella Cardenas  Tulane  73   82  73       228  +12   

T83 T84   Nicolette Donovan  UCF  74   78  76       228  +12   
T94 T87   Lauren Chappell  SMU  76   81  72       229  +13   

T78 T87   Sophie DiGesualdo *  SMU  77   74  78       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T83 T87   Faith Summers  SMU  73   79  77       229  +13   
T88 T87   Eloise Healey *  Wisconsin  80   73  76       229  +13   
T92 T91   Tracy Lee  Wisconsin  75   81  74       230  +14   
T78 T91   Sofia Goicoechea *  Tulane  73   78  79       230  +14   
T92 T91   Virginia Green *  Vanderbilt  78   78  74       230  +14   
T83 T94   Kamerine Taylor *  Penn State  77   75  82       234  +18   
96 T94   Lauren Nay *  Illinois  79   79  76       234  +18   

T94 96   Tenley Moretti *  Iowa State  78   79  79       236  +20   
97 97   Rachel Silverman *  UCF  74   88  80       242  +26   
98 98   Abbie Cantwell *  Tulane  87   87  83       257  +41   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Vanderbilt 283 277 281 841

T2 Auston Kim (2) 70 66 70 206

T5 Courtney Zeng (5) 70 68 71 209

T15 Morgan Baxendale (1) 72 72 69 213

T33 Abbey Carlson (4) 71 75 71 217

T49 Louise Yu (3) 76 71 72 219

T2 Kent State 281 288 280 849

T2 Karoline Stormo (2) 68 71 67 206

T15 Thitapa Pakdeesettak (5) 71 71 71 213

T26 Pimnipa Panthong (3) 70 73 73 216

T33 Michaela Finn (1) 72 74 71 217

T49 Chloe Salort (4) 75 73 71 219

T2 Miami 280 281 288 849

1 Anna Backman (2) 70 65 70 205

T10 Renate Grimstad (5) 69 68 74 211

T26 Kristyna Frydlova (1) 69 74 73 216

T49 Macarena Aguilera (3) 72 76 71 219

T77 Claudia De Antonio (4) 75 74 75 224

4 Old Dominion 288 284 281 853

T5 Charlotte De Corte (3) 68 71 70 209

T12 Jana Melichova (1) 73 71 68 212

T33 Abigail Portyrata (4) 72 70 75 217

T60 Sana Tufail (2) 75 76 69 220

T68 Noemie Sudron (5) 76 72 74 222

5 Kennesaw State 282 285 288 855

T10 Clara Aveling (2) 68 71 72 211

T15 Chloe Thornton (3) 72 69 72 213

T33 Medy Thavong (5) 71 72 74 217

T42 Roanne Tomlinson (1) 73 73 72 218

T49 Charlotte Charrayre (4) 71 76 72 219

6 Purdue 286 283 287 856

T5 Micaela Farah (3) 69 69 71 209

T20 Melati Putri (1) 74 69 71 214

T20 Danielle DuToit (4) 71 71 72 214

T63 Covadonga Sanjuan (5) 73 74 74 221

T68 Inez Wanamarta (2) 73 76 73 222

T7 Michigan State 285 283 289 857

4 Allyson Geer-Park (3) 68 70 70 208

T5 Yurika Tanida (2) 74 67 68 209

T63 Paz Marfa (1) 74 72 75 221

T68 Valery Plata (4) 72 74 76 222

T68 Haylin Harris (5) 71 75 76 222
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Iowa State 286 287 284 857

T15 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (4) 71 72 70 213

T24 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (1) 71 74 70 215

T26 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (5) 74 70 72 216

T49 Joy Chou (2) 72 75 72 219

T49 Alanna Campbell (3) 72 71 76 219

9 Penn State 286 292 280 858

T12 Jackie Rogowicz (2) 69 72 71 212

T20 Megan McLean (5) 72 71 71 214

T42 Cara Basso (1) 72 77 69 218

T60 Sarah Willis (4) 73 78 69 220

T63 Lauren Waller (3) 74 72 75 221

10 East Carolina 291 279 291 861

T20 Dorthea Forbrigd (3) 71 67 76 214

T26 Kathryn Carson (4) 71 72 73 216

T33 Kate Law (2) 76 68 73 217

T49 Carley Cox (5) 73 74 72 219

T63 Siranon Shoomee (1) 76 72 73 221

11 UCF 284 291 287 862

9 Elizabeth Moon (1) 69 70 71 210

T12 Maria Balcazar (5) 70 72 70 212

T42 Alyssa Lamoureux (4) 72 75 71 218

T68 Ana Laura Collado (3) 73 74 75 222

T84 Nicolette Donovan (2) 74 78 76 228

12 College of Charleston 279 295 297 871

T33 Clarissa von Stosch (4) 70 72 75 217

T42 Olivia Hamilton (3) 68 76 74 218

T49 Victoria Huskey (2) 72 75 72 219

T49 Jodee Tindal (5) 69 74 76 219

T75 Anna Rottluff (1) 73 74 76 223

13 SMU 287 300 288 875

T15 Brigitte Dunne (1) 68 74 71 213

T26 Kennedy Pedigo (4) 70 74 72 216

T68 Ana Paula Ramirez (3) 76 73 73 222

T87 Lauren Chappell (2) 76 81 72 229

T87 Faith Summers (5) 73 79 77 229

14 Illinois 289 296 291 876

T33 Katie Hallinan (5) 72 71 74 217

T42 Kornkamol Sukaree (3) 71 75 72 218

T49 Crystal Wang (1) 71 75 73 219

T77 Ali Morallos (4) 75 77 72 224

T80 Bing Singhsumalee (2) 75 75 75 225

15 Tulane 290 303 291 884

T42 Haydyn Gibson (4) 75 70 73 218

T49 Jennifer Rosenberg (2) 68 78 73 219

T80 Laura Munoz (1) 74 79 72 225

T84 Gabrielle Correia (3) 76 76 76 228

T84 Isabella Cardenas (5) 73 82 73 228

16 Wisconsin 293 304 294 891

T60 Claire Fitzgerald (4) 69 76 75 220

T75 Jessica Reinecke (1) 74 75 74 223

T77 Gabrielle Tomeo (5) 75 74 75 224

T80 Tess Hackworthy (3) 75 79 71 225

T91 Tracy Lee (2) 75 81 74 230
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T24 Kory Nielsen (Kent State) 72 71 72 215

T26 Chinatsu Kobayashi (UCF) 75 69 72 216

T26 Leah Onosato (Old Dominion) 69 72 75 216

T33 Madelein Herr (Penn State ) 71 75 71 217

T33 Savanah Goodman (College of Charleston) 73 71 73 217

T42 Anna Hack (UCF) 69 74 75 218

T63 Sydney Naro (Michigan State) 77 72 72 221

T68 Lauren Guiao (Purdue) 77 74 71 222

83 Yuki Nakayama (College of Charleston) 74 72 80 226

T87 Sophie DiGesualdo (SMU) 77 74 78 229

T87 Eloise Healey (Wisconsin) 80 73 76 229

T91 Sofia Goicoechea (Tulane ) 73 78 79 230

T91 Virginia Green (Vanderbilt) 78 78 74 230

T94 Lauren Nay (Illinois) 79 79 76 234

T94 Kamerine Taylor (Penn State ) 77 75 82 234

96 Tenley Moretti (Iowa State) 78 79 79 236

97 Rachel Silverman (UCF) 74 88 80 242

98 Abbie Cantwell (Tulane ) 87 87 83 257
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Balcazar UCF 2.67 -4 
B. Dunne SMU 2.75 -3 
A. Ramirez SMU 2.75 -3 
A. Backman Miami 2.75 -3 
L. Onosato ODU 2.83 -2 
J. Tindal Charleston 2.83 -2 
A. Geer-Park Mich St. 2.83 -2 
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 2.83 -2 
D. DuToit Purdue 2.83 -2 
C. Thornton Kenn. St. 2.83 -2 
O. Hamilton Charleston 2.83 -2 
K. Law E Carolina 2.83 -2 
C. Aveling Kenn. St. 2.83 -2 
C. Charrayre Kenn. St. 2.92 -1 
C. De Corte ODU 2.92 -1 
M. Finn Kent St 2.92 -1 
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 2.92 -1 
R. Grimstad Miami 2.92 -1 
M. Aguilera Miami 2.92 -1 
C. Cox E Carolina 2.92 -1 
H. Gibson Tulane 2.92 -1 
A. Mehmet Grohn Iowa State 2.92 -1 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 3.77 -7 
C. De Corte ODU 3.80 -6 
Y. Tanida Mich St. 3.83 -5 
A. Geer-Park Mich St. 3.87 -4 
J. Melichova ODU 3.90 -3 
K. Stormo Kent St 3.90 -3 
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 3.90 -3 
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 3.93 -2 
M. Farah Purdue 3.93 -2 
C. Aveling Kenn. St. 3.93 -2 
A. Kim Vanderbilt 3.93 -2 
M. Putri Purdue 3.93 -2 
D. DuToit Purdue 3.93 -2 
A. Backman Miami 3.93 -2 
E. Moon UCF 3.97 -1 
M. Baxendale Vanderbilt 3.97 -1 
P. Panthong Kent St 3.97 -1 
A. Campbell Iowa State 3.97 -1 
M. McLean Penn State 3.97 -1 
J. Rogowicz Penn State 3.97 -1 
V. Huskey Charleston 3.97 -1 
S. Goodman Charleston 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Kim Vanderbilt 4.08 -11 
C. Kobayashi UCF 4.42 -7 
K. Stormo Kent St 4.50 -6 
A. Backman Miami 4.50 -6 
P. Panthong Kent St 4.58 -5 
M. Farah Purdue 4.58 -5 
Y. Tanida Mich St. 4.58 -5 
K. Nielsen Kent St 4.58 -5 
E. Moon UCF 4.58 -5 
M. Thavong Kenn. St. 4.58 -5 
C. Basso Penn State 4.67 -4 
M. Baxendale Vanderbilt 4.67 -4 
S. Shoomee E Carolina 4.67 -4 
R. Grimstad Miami 4.67 -4 
M. Herr Penn State 4.67 -4 
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 4.67 -4 
A. Mehmet Grohn Iowa State 4.67 -4 
M. McLean Penn State 4.75 -3 
V. Huskey Charleston 4.75 -3 
M. Balcazar UCF 4.75 -3 
K. Carson E Carolina 4.75 -3 
C. Fitzgerald Wisconsin 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
K. Law E Carolina 1
J. Reinecke Wisconsin 1
C. Basso Penn State 1
C. Kobayashi UCF 1
C. Fitzgerald Wisconsin 1
A. Kim Vanderbilt 1
A. Backman Miami 1
L. Onosato ODU 1

Birdies 
K. Law E Carolina 15
K. Stormo Kent St 15
Y. Tanida Mich St. 15
C. De Corte ODU 14
A. Kim Vanderbilt 13
A. Backman Miami 13
R. Grimstad Miami 12
A. Campbell Iowa State 12
M. Farah Purdue 11
C. Kobayashi UCF 11
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 11
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 11
C. Aveling Kenn. St. 11
E. Moon UCF 11
A. Geer-Park Mich St. 11
D. DuToit Purdue 10
K. Sukaree Illinois 10
C. Thornton Kenn. St. 10
T. Pakdeesettak Kent St 10
C. Basso Penn State 10
M. Herr Penn State 10
V. Huskey Charleston 10

Pars 
K. Pedigo SMU 47
I. Wanamarta Purdue 44
K. Carson E Carolina 43
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 43
A. Rottluff Charleston 42
A. Collado UCF 42
A. Lamoureux UCF 42
A. Geer-Park Mich St. 41
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 41
K. Hallinan Illinois 41
C. Salort Kent St 41
C. Cox E Carolina 41
S. Tufail ODU 40
J. Rogowicz Penn State 40
M. McLean Penn State 40
V. Plata Mich St. 40
R. Tomlinson Kenn. St. 40
L. Yu Vanderbilt 40
J. Rosenberg Tulane 40
J. Melichova ODU 40
J. Chou Iowa State 39
K. Nielsen Kent St 39
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 UCF Challenge 72.71 98

2 UCF Challenge 73.66 98

3 UCF Challenge 73.12 98

 

Total Average Scores
UCF Challenge 73.17 294

 

Eagle Creek Golf Club: UCF Challenge
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 360     15 71 11 1   

2 4 346     18 65 12 3   

3 4 375     10 70 17   1 

4 5 487     11 74 12 1   

5 3 167     14 68 14 2   

6 4 370     5 64 27 2   

7 4 377     18 67 12 1   

8 3 172     5 58 22 11 2 

9 4 406     8 72 16 2   

10 4 362     13 61 21 3   

11 3 164     10 71 17     

12 4 377     7 70 18 3   

13 5 484     33 60 5     

14 4 380     11 75 9 3   

15 4 383     11 74 11 2   

16 5 508     22 64 11 1   

17 3 148     17 64 15 2   

18 5 483     18 64 11 5   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 172 +0.48 

6 4 370 +0.27 

12 4 377 +0.17 

10 4 362 +0.14 

9 4 406 +0.12 

3 4 375 +0.10 

11 3 164 +0.07 

5 3 167 +0.04 

14 4 380 +0.04 

15 4 383 +0.04 

4 5 487 +0.03 

18 5 483 +0.03 

17 3 148 +0.02 

2 4 346 +0.00 

1 4 360 -0.02 

7 4 377 -0.04 

16 5 508 -0.09 

13 5 484 -0.29 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16271&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16271&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16271&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16271&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16271&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16271&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 377 +0.27 

8 3 172 +0.19 

9 4 406 +0.17 

18 5 483 +0.14 

6 4 370 +0.12 

2 4 346 +0.12 

10 4 362 +0.11 

15 4 383 +0.10 

11 3 164 +0.03 

5 3 167 +0.03 

14 4 380 +0.02 

3 4 375 +0.00 

1 4 360 -0.01 

7 4 377 -0.01 

17 3 148 -0.03 

4 5 487 -0.11 

16 5 508 -0.17 

13 5 484 -0.27 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 377 +0.30 

8 3 172 +0.27 

9 4 406 +0.24 

6 4 370 +0.23 

10 4 362 +0.22 

14 4 380 +0.21 

3 4 375 +0.21 

15 4 383 +0.20 

5 3 167 +0.16 

11 3 164 +0.11 

17 3 148 +0.08 

7 4 377 +0.04 

1 4 360 +0.03 

18 5 483 +0.03 

4 5 487 -0.05 

2 4 346 -0.13 

16 5 508 -0.18 

13 5 484 -0.33 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 172 +0.48 

6 4 370 +0.27 

12 4 377 +0.17 

10 4 362 +0.14 

9 4 406 +0.12 

3 4 375 +0.10 

11 3 164 +0.07 

5 3 167 +0.04 

14 4 380 +0.04 

15 4 383 +0.04 

4 5 487 +0.03 

18 5 483 +0.03 

17 3 148 +0.02 

2 4 346 +0.00 

1 4 360 -0.02 

7 4 377 -0.04 

16 5 508 -0.09 

13 5 484 -0.29 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 360     47 204 39 4   

2 4 346     58 187 41 8   

3 4 375     31 210 49 1 3 

4 5 487   2 46 211 33 2   

5 3 167     33 210 46 5   

6 4 370     29 184 72 9   

7 4 377     49 199 44 2   

8 3 172     28 175 68 19 4 

9 4 406     23 204 58 9   

10 4 362     33 193 57 10 1 

11 3 164     31 212 50 1   

12 4 377     13 205 68 7 1 

13 5 484   5 101 166 19 3   

14 4 380     35 204 48 7   

15 4 383     19 225 47 3   

16 5 508   1 75 189 26 2 1 

17 3 148     45 201 44 4   

18 5 483     41 201 44 7 1 
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